Cumberland County Board of Taxation

Board Members
Jill H. Sungenis, President
Gloria De La Rosa
Bonnie H. Facemyer
Carlos A. Mercado, Jr.
Victoria K. Lods

District

Bridgeton City

Commercial Township

Deerfield Township

Downe Township

Fairfield Township
Greenwich Township
Hopewell Township
Lawrence Township

Maurice River Township

Millville City

Shiloh Borough

Stow Creek Township
Upper Deerfield Township

Vineland City

OFFICE OF THE BOARD
2745 S Delsea Drive

County Tax Administrator
Patricia A. Belmont

Vineland, NJ 08360
Tel: (856) 453-7425
Fax: (856) 451-2891

August 2, 2022

2022

Comparable Rates Ratio 2022

2022 2021
5.028 $ 5.017 85.88 %
2.558 2.519 107.52
3.854 3.760 84.33
2.374 2.253 114.11
2.750 2.674 103.44
3.659 3.535 99.93
3.304 3.366 94.25
2.939 2.926 98.27
2.748 2.695 97.69
3.791 3.668 83.36
3.383 3.187 85.31
3.388 3.328 88.08
3.327 3.334 91.75
3.069 $ 3.013 90.47 %

Asst. Co. Tax Administrator

Kevin P. McCann

Special District Rates

Fire District No. 1
Fire District No.
Fire District No. 3

N

Fire District No. 1
Fire District No. 2

Fire District No.
Fire District No.
Fire District No.
Fire District No.

A WN P

Special Impr. Dist.

$

0.286
0.366
0.366

0.190
0.222

0.199
0.282
0.165
0.251

0.080



